OP \$65,00 11922

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Priac Realty Investments, LLC		109/14/2010 I	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Amelia Island Company	
Street Address:	1501 Lewis Street	
City:	Amelia Island	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32034	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1192273	AMELIA ISLAND PLANTATION
Registration Number:	1979839	THE AMELIA ISLAND CLUB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)672-5399

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 202-672-5300

Email: PTOMAILWashington@foley.com

Correspondent Name: Norm J. Rich

Address Line 1: Foley & Lardner LLP

Address Line 2: 3000 K Street, N.W., Sixth Floor

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20007-5109

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 073661-0103

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Norm J. Rich

Signature: /norm j. rich/ TRADEMARK

900172108 REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0218

Date:	09/21/2010
Total Attachments: 2 source=Release of Trademark Security Inte source=Release of Trademark Security Inte	• •

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0219

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

Delaware limited liability compar 30346, for good and valuable co acknowledged, does hereby release in Schedule A attached hereto, an AMELIA ISLAND COMPANY, a 1501 Lewis Street, Amelia Island, Holder by virtue of that Assignm September, 2010, at Reel _ Trademark Office, with further re 1997, at Reel 1548, Frame 0122,	PRIAC REALTY INVESTMENTS, LLC ("Lien Holder") a many, having an address of 2 Ravinia Drive, Atlanta, Georgia ansideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby and discharge the security interest in the trademarks shown and incorporated in this Release by reference, granted to it by a Delaware corporation, with a principal place of business at Florida 32034, which security interest was assigned to Lien ment of Mortgage and Other Loan Documents recorded on, Frame in the United States Patent and ference to the original security interest recorded January 24, in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, to which med thereby having been paid and satisfied in full.
Signed, sealed and delivered in the presence of:	PRIAC REALTY INVESTMENTS, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company
Print Name: Linda Alicea Torre	By: Prudential Retirement Insurance and Annuity Company, a Connecticut corporation, its sole member
Print Name: Vicki R. Amendal	By: Such Lie
VIONITI. AITENGA	Name: Richard Pulido
	Title: Vice President
Prudential Retirement Insurance a member of PRIAC Realty Investm	and Annuity Company, a Connecticut corporation, the sole ents, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, on behalf of f the company. Such person: (notary must check applicable
produced a current	driver's license as identification.
{Notary Seal must be affixed}	Signature of Notary
KELLY G. BAILEY Stotary Public — State of Georgia Appointed in DeKaib County Commission Expires Feb. 25, 2014	Name of Notary (Typed, Printed or Stamped) Commission Number (if not legible on seal):
	My Commission Expires (if not legible on seal): $\frac{2}{25/3014}$

JACK_1872547.1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0220

SCHEDULE A TO RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

Mark Name and/or Description	Registration / Application Number
AMELIA ISLAND PLANTATION THE AMELIA ISLAND CLUB	1,192,273 1,979,839

JACK_1872547.1

RECORDED: 09/21/2010

TRADEMARK REEL: 004282 FRAME: 0221